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Ameresco Inc. Framingham Robert Morin Senior Project Developer 856-437-6907 856-816-2220 rmorin@ameresco.com

APR Energy Jacksonville Libby Owen
Sales Director, North 

America
1-863-412-7139 libby.owen@aprenergy.com YES

APTIM Baton Rouge Robert Cosgriff Senior Director 518-709-4006 robert.cosgriff@aptim.com YES

Bermudez Longo, Diaz Masso LLC San Juan Luis Feliciano Senior Vice President 787-761-3030 787-649-8025 lfeliciano@bldmpr.com YES

Calwave Technologies, Inc Fremont Kewen Chen
Vice President, 

Engineering & Operations
(510)573-6586 (408)728-5487 kewen@calwavetech.com YES

Caribe Central Energy West Palm Beach Anthony Gomez C.O.O 1(833)227-4232 1(301)412-9051
CaribeCentral.Co@Gmail.com / 

AGomez@Caribecc.com
YES

Cats Solar & Microgrid LLC San Juan Malcolm Wright CEO 787-407-5406 407-421-6660
malcolm@catsbuildingsystems.com

malcolmwru@aol.com
YES

China National Electric Engineering 

Co., (CNEEC)
Beijing Yunxia Chen

Deputy Manager of CNEEC 

No. 4 Engineering Dept.
86-10-68798462 1-939-425-0052

hufengchen@cneec.com.cn; 

jeepac@163.com; 

jose.olivo@caribbeansynergy.com; 

caribbean.synergy.corp@gmail.com

YES

CleanCor Energy Solutions LLC Fort Lauderdale Jeff Woods CEO 212-672-0242 646-620-6023 jwoods@ckor.com YES

Cobra Caribbean LLC San Juan Roberto L. Garay President 787-685-2226 787-685-2226 rgaray@cobratd.com YES

Collazo & Rolón Group, LLC Rio Grande Isandra Collazo Project Developer 787-410-4949 isandra.collazo@windenergysolutions.nl YES

Crowly Fuels Caribbean Guaynabo Julio Cintron
Manager LNG Business 

Development
787-647-9843 julio.contron@crwoly.com YES

Cruz Consulting Group Corp Caguas Jose L. Cruz Cruz President 787-313-0491
jlcruz@prtc.net

cruzconsulting@prtc.net
YES

Desing Build LLC Toa Baja Jose L. Ortiz Serrano Managing Member 787-795-2840 787-597-0852

jortiz@dbllc.net

carlos@dbllc.net

gladys@dbllc.net

YES

ENCO Utility Services Anaheim Robert de Korne' Senior Vice President 909-289-5427 909-289-5427 dekorne@encous.com YES

Energy Solutions Holding Corp. San Juan Joseph Stebbins President 787-626-1124 787-559-2712 joseph.stebbins@gmail.com YES

Energy Solutions PR, Precision 

Prototype and Components
San Juan

Reggy Agosto

Carlos A. Velazquez Lopez

President

Environmental Manager
787-349-0703 787-360-1981 carlosalberto@espur.net YES

Enernet Global LLC New York Paul Matthews President 1-646-343-9056 1-541-292-6422 pmatthews@enernetglobal.com YES

GC Green Incorporated Vista Elizabeth Perez President 855-424-8387 619-204-2809 liz@gcgreen.com YES
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YESInsular Power Group

Vazquez Financial, LLC
Gouldsboro Elizabeth Vazquez Executive Vice President 570-842-4744 570-407-1641 romulas2000@hotmail.com

InterEnergy Holdings c/o Stuarts 

Corporate Services Ltd.
Grand Cayman Pastor Sanjurjo Director 305-676-0202 713-498-6039 tito@interenergy.com YES

IQgrid Ltd. PBC Thousand Oaks Myles Mangram Chief Executive Officer (805) 493-1120 (805) 432-6527 Myles@IQgrid.net YES

Jingoli Power Puerto Rico, LLC Lawrenceville David Heap Executive Manager 1-504-355-686 1-504-355-6860 dheap@jingolipower.com YES

Microgrid PR LLC Woodlands Charles Costenbader Managing Member 713-924-8191 201-970-8712 cmcenergy@aol.com YES

New Energy Consultants, LLC in 

collaboration with Cypress Creek 

Renewables

San Juan Alejandro Uriarte Otheguy President 787-946-0522 787-587-6987 auriarte@newenergypr.com YES

New Fortress Energy New York Lee Evans
Vice President Corporate 

Development
516-268-7405 646-940-0618 LEVANS@NEWFORTRESSENERGY.COM YES

Nikola Power Denver Benjamin McConahey Executive Vice President 877-464-5652 303-520-3124 ben.mcconahey@nikolapower.com YES

Orozco Renewable Energy Corp. Humacao Justin Orozco President & CEO 787-242-5031 justinorozco1@yahoo.com YES

Power Secure Wake Forest Jason Kitchel
Sales Manager - Puerto 

Rico
786-360-9716 jkitchel@powersecure.com YES

Ready One Miami Zack Zoller Chief Executive Officer 1-866-319-7265 1-340-626-7704 zackzoller@ready.one YES

Steam and Combustion Technology, 

Inc.
Trujillo Alto Jorge Gonzalez Garcia President 787-529-2484 407-304-6346 steamcombustion@aol.com YES

Sustainable Energy Systems LLC San Juan George Gaskins Alcott
Director and Secretary 

Board of Director
787-612-4412 939-645-2403 jorge.gaskins@gmail.com YES

TDX Power Anchorage Jan Tierson
General Manager - TDX 

SPG Division
(907) 350 7532 jtierson@sandpointgenerating.com YES

Tesla, Inc. Palo Alto Jorge Quintana Account Manager 787-360-0405 jquintana@tesla.com YES

Valencia Energy Inc Ponce Erick A. Rivera-Negron 
Business Promotor 

Exclusive Representative
(787) 536-8603 mmvelez_@hotmail.com YES

Yarotek PR, LLC Aventura Samy Esayag Chief Executive Officer 1-305-503-3053 1-617-990-6678
Samy.esayag@yarotek.com

jackyzeigen@yarotek.com

Younicos (an Aggreko company) Austin Cody Guidry

Business Devleopment 

Manager- Puerto Rico & 

Caribbean

512-676-0645 512-676-0645 cody.guidry@aggreko.com YES

YES

YES
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YES
IBD Group Al Khuwair Mohamed Al Said CEO & President 968-2208-6900 968-9934-1883

mohamed.alsaid@ibdoman.com; 

vaishnava.kumar@ibdoman.com
YES

Roosevelt Roads Development II 

Corp.
San Juan Rafael Melendez CEO 787-758-0140 787-447-2183 healingtheplanetearth@gmail.com YES

Canadian Solar Walnut Creek Chester Lyons Director Energy Storage 925-520-5530 925-394-6136 Chet Lyons <Chet.Lyons@canadiansolar.com> YES

EMPIRE GAS - SIEMENS - TEKSOL 

INTEGRATION GROUP
Mayaguez RICARDO DEL ROSARIO ENGINEER 787-652-4225 787-951-4727 ricardo.delrosario@teksolpr.com YES
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